S
4-GAP BALANCED ARMATURE MECHANISM
HOW IT WORKS (single side stable type)
4 A CAPACITY,
THE VARIETY OF CONTACT
ARRANGEMENTS
S RELAYS
FEATURES

All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
1) Single side stable
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable 2 coil latching
Part No. Part No.
2 Form A 2 Form B
3V DC S2EB-3V S2EB-L2-3V
5V DC S2EB-5V S2EB-L2-5V
6V DC S2EB-6V S2EB-L2-6V
12V DC S2EB-12V S2EB-L2-12V
24V DC S2EB-24V S2EB-L2-24V
48V DC S2EB-48V S2EB-L2-48V
3 Form A 1 Form B
3V DC S3EB-3V S3EB-L2-3V
5V DC S3EB-5V S3EB-L2-5V
6V DC S3EB-6V S3EB-L2-6V